## AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT INTERSCHOLASTICS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RULES AND TERMS OF INTERSCHOLASTIC PARTICIPATION

We, the student-athlete and parent(s)/guardian(s) of the student-athlete, acknowledge that we have read and understand the terms, rules, and information presented in the attached documents:

- 1. Conditions for Interscholastic Participation
- 2. Eligibility Rules for Interscholastic Participation
- 3. Student-Athlete Code of Conduct
- 4. Parent/Guardian Code of Conduct
- 5. Sportsmanship/Communication
- 6. Physical Evaluation
- 7. Physical Examination
- 8. Consent for Interscholastic Participation and Emergency Information
- 9. AIA Position Statement
- 10. Acknowledgement of Rules and Terms of Interscholastic Participation
- 11. Brainbook Requirement Student Concussion Education

Our family's primary residence address is

12. Mild Traumatic Brain Injury (MTBI) / Concussion Annual Statement

We	acl	knc	W]	led	lge:
----	-----	-----	----	-----	------

Signed:St	udent-Athlete Date Parent/G	uardian Date	
our inters	that these rules and terms of interscholastic participation as cholastic participant. We agree to abide by these rules an induct ourselves accordingly.		
2. 3. 4. 5.	Conditions for Interscholastic Participation Eligibility Rules for Interscholastic Participation Student-Athlete Code of Conduct Parent/Guardian Code of Conduct Sportsmanship/Communication AIA Position Statement		
	owledge that we have saved these documents for future refas contained therein.	Ference and we will abide by all terms and	
3.	The student-athlete lives with the parent(s) or court appoir residence address.	nted legal guardian(s) at the primary	
2.	This address is located inHigh School's attendance and,		